Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0204.50.00	Meat of goats	0.0%	free
04.06	Cheese and curd.		
0406.10	Fresh (unripened or uncured) cheese, including whey cheese, and curd	Tourish AT	70.10
0406.10.10	Within access commitment	3.32¢/kg	free (skyr)
0409.00.00	Natural honey.	0.0%	free
0410.00.00	Edible products of animal origin, not elsewhere specified or included.	11.0%	free
0504.00.00	Guts, bladders and stomachs of animals (other than fish), whole and pieces thereof, fresh, chilled, frozen, salted, in brine, dried or smoked.	0.0%	free
05.06	Bones and horn-cores, unworked, defatted, simply prepared (but not cut to shape), treated with acid or degelatinized; powder and waste of these products.		250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
0506.10.00	Ossein and bones treated with acid	0.0%	free
0506.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
05.11	Animal products not elsewhere specified or included; dead animals of Chapter 1 or 3, unfit for human consumption.	THE PROPERTY OF	The same
0511.10.00	Bovine semen	0.0%	free